Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2018

Confirm consecutive 12-mth period (mth-yr to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Jan/2018 - Dec/2018

Township of Huron-Kinloss

Fuel Oil Fuel Oil
Annual Flow Electricity Electricity 1&2 1&2 Propane Propane

Operation Name Operation (ML) Quantity Unit Quantity Unit Quantity Unit
Bell Drive Storage Shed Storage fac  0.00000 6,160.50000 kWh

Blairs Grove Pump House Facilitiesre ~ 27.45000 24,430.55000 kWh

Holyrood Shed (Kinloss Works Shed) Storage fac  0.00000 7,592.00000 kWh 10,631.20000 Litre
Huron Landfill Other 0.00000 18,911.73000 kWh

Huron Street Lights Street light  0.00000 35,476.00000 kWh

Huron Works Shed Storage fac 0.00000 27,112.86000 kWh 10,037.90000 Litre
Huronville Pump House Facilitiesre  217.00000 144,769.91000 kWh

Kinlough Street Lights Street light ~ 0.00000 1,680.00000 kWh

Lewis Park (Gore) Street light ~ 0.00000 2,014.08000 kWh

Lighthouse Park (Washroom) Cultural fac ~ 0.00000 554.06000 kWh

Lions Park Street light  0.00000 154.44000 kWh

Lucknow Library & Theatre Public libre ~ 0.00000 2,364.28000 kWh

Lucknow Pump House # 4
Lucknow Pump House #5
Lucknow Sewage Pumping Station
Lucknow Standpipe

Lucknow Street Lights
Lucknow Townhall

Lucknow Works Shed
Lucknow WW treatment plant
Municipal Office

Murdoch Glen Pump House
OPP Office

Point Clark Community Centre
Point Clark Lighthouse

Point Clark Pump House

Point Clark Stand Pipe

Ripley Christmas Lights

Facilitiesre ~ 32.59000
Facilitiesre  202.18000

Facilities re 1.00000
Facilities re 1.00000
Street light  0.00000
Cultural fac  0.00000
Storage fac  0.00000

Facilities re  234.23000
Administra 0.00000
Facilitiesre ~ 91.16000

Police stati 0.00000
Communit 0.00000
Cultural fa 0.00000
Facilitiesre  394.63000
Facilities re 1.00000
Street light ~ 0.00000

10,407.23000 kWh
76,161.66000 kWh
90,211.58000 kWh
608.33000 kWh
89,269.58000 kWh
43,377.45000 kWh
15,836.53000 kWh
220,380.00000 kWh
43,086.34000 kWh
83,815.08000 kWh
2,306.72000 kWh
24,541.55000 kWh
6,231.50000 kWh
200,800.00000 kWh
5,698.15000 kWh
324.00000 kWh

6,383.40000 Litre
9,337.20000 Litre

10,821.60000 Litre

9,567.90000 Litre

1,749.30000 Litre

182.03045
721.87389
16,606.83752
558.80380
1,048.24485
16,269.37408
4,277.66130
49.64064
59.51204
16.37136
4.56339
69.85975
307.51283
2,250.42473
2,665.57177
17.97493
2,637.73755
11,118.43416
14,856.41359
6,511.78824
17,949.02763
2,476.56798
68.15896
15,469.13453
4,968.73675
5,933.23840
168.36894
9.57355

61.60500
0.00000
9.68650

31.51955

354.76000

16.55956
0.00000

16.80000

2,014.08000
1.38515
154.44000
0.36008
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
892.69580

26.88282

16.28017
0.00000

21.53772
0.00000
3.89649

15.01622

19.29620
0.00000
0.00000

324.00000

0.00000
890.00182
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
667.14244
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
319.33814
376.70225
90,211.58000
608.33000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
940.87008
0.00000
919.42826
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
508.83106
5,698.15000
0.00000



Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2018

Confirm consecutive 12-mth period (mth-yr to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Jan/2018 - Dec/2018

Township of Huron-Kinloss

Fuel Oil Fuel Oil

Annual Flow Electricity Electricity 1&2 1&2 Propane Propane
Operation Name Operation (ML) Quantity Unit Quantity Unit Quantity Unit
Bell Drive Storage Shed Storage fac  0.00000 6,160.50000 kWh
Ripley Fire Hall Fire statior ~ 0.00000 23,262.75000 kWh 5,881.90000 Litre
Ripley Flashing Light Main Intersection Street light ~ 0.00000 8,139.27000 kWh
Ripley Library Public libre ~ 0.00000 6,233.57000 kWh 1,398.00000 Litre
Ripley Pump House Facilitiesre  112.89000 87,717.00000 kWh
Ripley Sewage Pumping Station Facilitiesre ~ 1.00000 42,989.20000 kWh
Ripley Stream Gauge Facilitiesre ~ 1.00000 99.00000 kWh
Ripley Street Lights Street light ~ 0.00000 46,403.99000 kWh
Ripley WW treatment plant Facilities re  110.00000 43,947.96000 kWh
Ripley-Huron Community Centre Indoor reci  0.00000 213,087.13000 kWh 38,571.28000 Litre
Ripley-Medical Centre Day Care Other 0.00000 11,449.51000 kWh 2,380.60000 Litre
Ross Street Pump House Facilitiesre ~ 1.00000 23,448.85000 kWh
Whitechurch Hall Communit 0.00000 3,396.83000 kWh 1,385.10000 Litre
Whitechurch Pump House Facilitiesre ~ 6.84000 19,115.73000 kWh
Whitechurch Street Lights Street light ~ 0.00000 2,520.00000 kWh
Willoughby St Storage (Old Lucknow FH) Storage fac  0.00000 7,767.74000 kWh

24950.97224

3,904,919.64000 kWh

3,134.40000 Litres 105,010.98000 Litres

182.03045
9,751.28153
240.49915
2,338.48516
2,591.86192
1,270.24488
2.92525
1,371.14510
1,298.57432
65,734.02386
4,006.77663
692.86662
3,888.83411
564.83159
74.46096
229.52118
221,329.76987

61.60500
12.12758
8,139.27000
12.53886
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
46,403.99000
0.00000
13.15079
5.96539
0.00000
7.63547
0.00000
25.20000
2.77518
58,603.45454

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
777.01302
42,989.20000
99.00000
0.00000
399.52691
0.00000
0.00000
23,448.85000
0.00000
2,794.69737
0.00000
0.00000
171,648.66135



